OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

Mol 11213145/ 1)2/ 3145 1]2[3]4]5] - sum]
Par 3/3,3/|3,3, 3|33 /|33 /3|3|3 3|3 45

1 | Donatas Ozelis 3133 3142 3|24 |3 32|22 -3 42
2  Martynas Sopa 4 ' 3/3,3|3/|4|3 (3|33 |3 /|3/|2,2 3 0 45
3 Marius Siaulys 2 | 3,2 /|3 /3 6|3 2 4|2 2,43 3|5 +2 47

Small competition ¢ 15.05.2024 19:18 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/804838
https://discgolfmetrix.com/804838

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1203 4 51203 (4[5 102 ]34 5 [Tot [
Par 33 3 33 3 3 3 33 3 3 3 3 3 45

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3
7
1
1
1

3
12

2.7
5

3
10

3
11

4.7 127 27| 3

15 | 6 3 8

1 1 1

2 2 1

2 1
1

Small competition ¢ 15.05.2024 19:18 (2)

3
9
1
1
1

27 33232333

4

13

1

2

14

44.7
-0.3
12

27%

56%

13%
2%
2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/804838

